
Dragon Bologna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caruso Dario Antonino (05/712) 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 4 4 4 6

Spolaore Daniel (01/726) 2 3 2 3 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 5 4 11 2 3

Boccardo Luca (05/778) 2 5 4 12 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0

Carbone Riccardo (05/728) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 5

Calabrese Giuseppina (05/1180) 2 6 4 6 2 1 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bondi Mattia (05/727) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 9

Siri Vanes (05/987) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 3 0 0

Achguiga Issam (05/1177) 2 3 2 4 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Sergio Emilio (05/1178) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Duce Igeno Sara Rosa (05/737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caruso Dario Antonino 05/712 26 53 2,04

Spolaore Daniel 01/726 24 45 1,88

Boccardo Luca 05/778 22 42 1,91

Carbone Riccardo 05/728 16 37 2,31

Calabrese Giuseppina 05/1180 21 35 1,67

Bondi Mattia 05/727 14 32 2,29

Siri Vanes 05/987 15 29 1,93

Achguiga Issam 05/1177 9 10 1,11

Bartolini Sergio Emilio 05/1178 13 8 0,62

Duce Igeno Sara Rosa 05/737 0 0 0,00

Urban Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cassiti Vincenzo (05/1484) 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 4

Cinelli Luca (05/1380) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0

Zorzan Dario (05/1483) 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4

Sitti Fabrizio (05/1485) 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 2

Zanotti Alessandro (05/1518) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0

Morana Fabio Antonino (05/1482) 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3

Francia Marco (05/1486) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gavelli  Tommaso (05/1517) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Locati Alice (05/1481) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

Bianchi Michele (05/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galassi Gregorio (05/1519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morolla Vincenza (05/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cassiti Vincenzo 05/1484 36 62 1,72

Cinelli Luca 05/1380 18 30 1,67

Zorzan Dario 05/1483 20 27 1,35

Sitti Fabrizio 05/1485 24 24 1,00

Zanotti Alessandro 05/1518 12 15 1,25

Morana Fabio Antonino 05/1482 17 12 0,71

Francia Marco 05/1486 12 11 0,92

Gavelli  Tommaso 05/1517 5 3 0,60

Locati Alice 05/1481 16 3 0,19

Bianchi Michele 05/1516 0 0 0,00

Galassi Gregorio 05/1519 0 0 0,00

Morolla Vincenza 05/1520 0 0 0,00

Petroniani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ballini Simone (05/1325) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 11 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9

Vignudelli Luca (05/1210) 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 2 1 3 4 11 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 10

Franceschini Ivan (05/800) 4 9 4 1 4 6 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

Rotondo Matteo (05/1205) 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 2 2 1 4 8

Gilli Aris (05/770) 3 2 0 0 2 3 3 4 4 8 0 0 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 0

Corcella Giuseppe (05/1208) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 8

Parente Giovanni (05/1209) 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Figliomene Terence (05/1349) 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 6 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Gioannetti Mola Andrea (05/1213) 3 5 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lacerenza Domenico (05/1211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lolli Federico (05/1212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soverini Nicola (05/1215) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ballini Simone 05/1325 28 60 2,14

Vignudelli Luca 05/1210 26 47 1,81

Franceschini Ivan 05/800 24 29 1,21

Rotondo Matteo 05/1205 21 24 1,14

Gilli Aris 05/770 19 22 1,16

Corcella Giuseppe 05/1208 12 11 0,92

Parente Giovanni 05/1209 10 10 1,00

Figliomene Terence 05/1349 12 10 0,83

Gioannetti Mola Andrea 05/1213 8 6 0,75

Lacerenza Domenico 05/1211 0 0 0,00

Lolli Federico 05/1212 0 0 0,00

Soverini Nicola 05/1215 0 0 0,00



Strangers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galli Marco (05/798) 4 4 2 6 2 4 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 9 3 8 0 0

Cavina Mirko (05/795) 3 2 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 5

Gentilini Jacopo (05/1140) 0 0 4 11 4 12 2 3 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Penner Manuel (05/681) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 12 0 0 0 0

Bernagozzi Davide (05/1306) 4 6 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 3 6 2 2 0 0

Savian Michele (01/1619) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Zaffagnini Massimiliano (05/1142) 1 3 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 5 1 1 2 5 1 3 1 0 1 2

Spelorzi Elena (05/1437) 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Ciccone Tomas (05/1141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 5

Stefanini Bruno (05/1144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Capra Ivan (05/1501) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli Marco 05/798 31 69 2,23

Cavina Mirko 05/795 28 54 1,93

Gentilini Jacopo 05/1140 17 44 2,59

Penner Manuel 05/681 14 34 2,43

Bernagozzi Davide 05/1306 18 31 1,72

Savian Michele 01/1619 9 26 2,89

Zaffagnini Massimiliano 05/1142 13 26 2,00

Spelorzi Elena 05/1437 15 15 1,00

Ciccone Tomas 05/1141 8 7 0,88

Stefanini Bruno 05/1144 3 5 1,67

Capra Ivan 05/1501 4 3 0,75

Dartender

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pascetta Fabio (05/1109) 4 8 4 10 3 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 11 2 4 2 3

Fioro Maurizio (05/1246) 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 3 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 3

Bonini Luca (05/1351) 2 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 2 1 4 4 4 10 4 7 2 2 4 4

Notari Manuel (05/1245) 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 5

D'Andrea Marco (05/1248) 2 3 2 0 4 4 2 6 4 5 4 0 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0

D'Ercole Josè (05/1249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8

Garuti Alessandro (05/1250) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0

Bassi Marco (05/1251) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Alex (05/1252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contessotto Elisa (05/1244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longhi Andrea (05/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascetta Fabio 05/1109 31 72 2,32

Fioro Maurizio 05/1246 31 51 1,65

Bonini Luca 05/1351 28 42 1,50

Notari Manuel 05/1245 18 33 1,83

D'Andrea Marco 05/1248 24 32 1,33

D'Ercole Josè 05/1249 14 22 1,57

Garuti Alessandro 05/1250 9 11 1,22

Bassi Marco 05/1251 5 1 0,20

Alberti Alex 05/1252 0 0 0,00

Contessotto Elisa 05/1244 0 0 0,00

Longhi Andrea 05/1247 0 0 0,00

Ri-Nati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marescalchi Gilberto (05/1198) 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 4

Veronesi Simone (05/1451) 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 6

Pelati Gianluca (05/1505) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 2 0 0

Coratella Raffaele (05/1196) 4 1 2 1 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 5

Fusari Angelo (05/921) 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccali Graziana (05/1202) 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 4

Francia  Matilde (05/1290) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegatti Luca (05/1199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marescalchi Gilberto 05/1198 34 47 1,38

Veronesi Simone 05/1451 38 42 1,11

Pelati Gianluca 05/1505 26 37 1,42

Coratella Raffaele 05/1196 30 16 0,53

Fusari Angelo 05/921 8 11 1,38

Zuccali Graziana 05/1202 22 11 0,50

Francia  Matilde 05/1290 2 1 0,50

Pellegatti Luca 05/1199 0 0 0,00


